Chocolate Chip
Chewy Granola Bars

Chewy whole grain granola bar with mini chocolate chips.

Product Features

Craving something sweet between meals? Reach for the classic taste of
Sunbelt Bakery Chocolate Chip Chewy Granola Bars. Each granola bar is made
with 13 grams of whole grain per serving and is a fan favorite for good
reason. This item is the perfect size for Vending Machines, Hospitals,
Colleges/Universities, B&I, Transportation, Caterers and Micro Markets.
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Manufacturer UPC Product Group Servings
McKee Foods Corporation 024300 74206 4 Granola 96 per Case
Shelf Life Serving Size Case Weight Packaging
104 Days 1.7 oz. Net Case WT 10.58 Ibs. 12 Wraps per Carton
Individually Wrapped Gross Case WT 12.94 |bs. 8 Cartons per Case
Nutrition Facts Kosher
1 serving per container OU Kosher Dairy
Serving size 1 bar (50g)
Amount per serving Ingredients
Calories 220 g ,
F— Granola (Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Palm Kernel and
T°;::;‘;gmsg ;:: Soybean Oils, Honey, Coconut, Soybean Qil, Molasses, Soy Lecithin, Salt,

Trans Fai0g Almond Meal, Peanut Flour, Dried Egg Whites), Corn Syrup, Chocolate Chips
e (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla, Milk), Crisp
o o +=|  Rice (Rice Flour, Sugar, Whey, Salt, Barley Malt, Wheat Flour, Dextrose), Palm
T-;-nc-:ww;rmaag % Kernel and Soybean Oils, Water, Sorbitol, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin, Salt,

L I
ot Sugars 165 Carrageenan, Sugar.
Includes 164 Added Sugars 32%
Protein 3 .
— = Allergy Information
f:ff:m?w :: CONTAINS COCONUT, SOY, ALMONDS, PEANUTS, EGGS, MILK, WHEAT.
- - MAY CONTAIN OTHER TREE NUTS.
b & Sy ot 3.8 oo oy e K s e e

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper
copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If
concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions - refer to the product package.
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